
2023 Linemen Rodeo Apprentice Results

Overall Exam

Apprentice Company Score Score Time Score Time Score Time Score Time Score Time

1 Alex Clardy PG&E 96 100 02:25.43 100 01:55.87 98 04:55.62 100 03:52.00 494 13:08.92 1

2 Marshall Martens PG&E 92 100 02:45.93 98 02:10.37 100 05:07.38 98 08:15.02 488 18:18.70 2

3 Cody Jackson PG&E 96 100 03:11.60 90 03:03.15 100 06:08.28 98 07:47.00 484 20:10.03 3

4 DJ Martinez PG&E 86 100 01:42.18 100 01:16.00 100 04:23.08 96 04:44.00 482 12:05.26 4

5 Jonathon Pacheco PG&E 84 100 02:28.16 100 01:34.59 100 04:24.52 98 05:37.84 482 14:05.11 5

6 Francisco Villanueva PG&E 76 100 02:03.06 90 02:07.53 98 03:04.53 98 04:50.75 462 12:05.87 6

7 Sam Peck PG&E 50 100 02:12.19 100 01:56.59 100 08:27.10 98 06:37.22 448 19:13.10 7

8 Travis Henry APS 46 100 01:53.65 100 01:29.12 100 05:40.50 100 03:49.69 446 12:52.96 8

9 AJ Bondietti PG&E 56 100 03:13.00 90 01:47.09 100 04:41.96 100 05:18.60 446 15:00.65 9

10 Cameron Schubert PG&E 46 100 02:19.41 100 01:30.72 98 04:25.87 100 05:49.00 444 14:05.00 10

11 Devon Hogan PG&E 46 100 02:13.91 100 01:36.05 100 04:31.87 96 05:43.93 442 14:05.76 11

12 Daniel Kelly SCE 54 100 02:04.65 90 01:53.16 100 05:38.58 98 06:37.00 442 16:13.39 12

13 Tony Mendoza PG&E 38 100 02:37.12 100 01:39.75 100 06:35.66 100 05:30.53 438 16:23.06 13

14 Timothy Stalboerger SCE 38 100 01:56.50 100 01:32.91 100 03:43.91 98 04:39.84 436 11:53.16 14

15 Jacob Dana APS 34 100 01:51.09 100 01:36.72 100 04:08.13 100 04:56.37 434 12:32.31 15

16 Jibran Camacho PG&E 38 100 03:14.87 100 02:12.84 100 03:25.62 96 06:42.21 434 15:35.54 16

17 John Taylor PG&E 50 100 03:05.30 90 02:16.78 96 07:15.16 98 05:27.13 434 18:04.37 17

18 Matthew Newton SCE 34 100 01:42.78 100 01:39.71 100 03:41.75 98 04:59.00 432 12:03.24 18

19 Carson Young SCE 32 100 01:45.88 100 01:47.31 100 05:46.53 100 05:42.00 432 15:01.72 19

20 Cyrus Fonseca PG&E 38 98 03:10.60 100 02:12.00 100 04:49.31 96 07:05.56 432 17:17.47 20

21 Kevin Pilkinton PG&E 40 98 04:24.65 98 03:10.41 100 03:59.90 96 07:52.00 432 19:26.96 21

22 Jon McCarthy PG&E 34 100 02:56.34 100 02:30.19 100 08:40.90 98 06:10.12 432 20:17.55 22

23 Alberto Rodriguez SCE 36 100 02:06.31 100 01:43.28 96 06:00.72 98 05:35.00 430 15:25.31 23

24 Dennis Spars PG&E 34 100 02:15.36 100 02:06.78 100 04:45.89 96 06:47.59 430 15:55.62 24

25 Ryan Guerrero PG&E 42 100 03:42.88 90 02:14.10 98 04:59.07 100 05:26.00 430 16:22.05 25

26 Douglas Reuter SCE 32 98 03:03.78 100 02:00.16 100 10:47.81 100 05:07.94 430 20:59.69 26

27 Julio Molina Berber PG&E 30 100 03:24.25 100 01:49.31 100 04:22.63 98 05:28.00 428 15:04.19 27

28 Johnny Helton PG&E 34 98 04:08.91 100 03:51.87 100 18:42.31 96 06:05.00 428 32:48.09 28

29 George Lewis PAR Western Line Contractors 26 100 03:27.41 100 02:16.25 100 03:51.49 96 05:27.84 422 15:02.99 29

30 Wyatt Prior PG&E 32 100 02:12.16 90 02:05.03 100 07:22.62 98 04:52.47 420 16:32.28 30

31 Adrian Bogarin SCE 34 98 04:06.13 90 01:36.03 96 06:48.38 100 04:37.09 418 17:07.63 31

32 Victor Flores SCE 26 100 02:14.03 100 01:29.31 96 11:20.87 96 04:55.15 418 19:59.36 32
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2023 Linemen Rodeo Apprentice Results

Exam
Apprentice Company Score Score Time (mm:ss.00) Score Time (mm:ss.00) Score Time (mm:ss.00) Score Time (mm:ss.00) Score Time (mm:ss.00) Score Time

1 Alex Clardy  PG&E 96 100 02:25.43 100 01:55.87 98 04:55.62 100 03:52.00 494 13:08.92 1 32
2 Oscar Rodulfo  PG&E 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00.00 34 1
3 Marshall Martens PG&E 92 100 02:45.93 98 02:10.37 100 05:07.38 98 08:15.02 488 18:18.70 2 51
4 Henry Salcido  SCE 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00.00 34 1
5 Daniel Kelly  SCE 54 100 02:04.65 90 01:53.16 100 05:38.58 98 06:37.00 442 16:13.39 12 43
6 Francisco Villanueva PG&E 76 100 02:03.06 90 02:07.53 98 03:04.53 98 04:50.75 462 12:05.87 6 29
7 Matthew Newton SCE 34 100 01:42.78 100 01:39.71 100 03:41.75 98 04:59.00 432 12:03.24 18 27
8 Carson Young SCE 32 100 01:45.88 100 01:47.31 100 05:46.53 100 05:42.00 432 15:01.72 19 37
9 Grant Wetzel PG&E 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00.00 34 1
10 Victor Flores SCE 26 100 02:14.03 100 01:29.31 96 11:20.87 96 04:55.15 418 19:59.36 32 54
11 Cody Jackson PG&E 96 100 03:11.60 90 03:03.15 100 06:08.28 98 07:47.00 484 20:10.03 3 55
12 AJ Bondietti PG&E 56 100 03:13.00 90 01:47.09 100 04:41.96 100 05:18.60 446 15:00.65 9 36
13 Sam Peck  PG&E 50 100 02:12.19 100 01:56.59 100 08:27.10 98 06:37.22 448 19:13.10 7 52
14 Adrian Bogarin SCE 34 98 04:06.13 90 01:36.03 96 06:48.38 100 04:37.09 418 17:07.63 31 47
15 Jon McCarthy PG&E 34 100 02:56.34 100 02:30.19 100 08:40.90 98 06:10.12 432 20:17.55 22 56
16 Bart Bondietti PG&E 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00.00 34 1
17 Alberto Rodriguez SCE 36 100 02:06.31 100 01:43.28 96 06:00.72 98 05:35.00 430 15:25.31 23 40
18 Kevin Pilkinton PG&E 40 98 04:24.65 98 03:10.41 100 03:59.90 96 07:52.00 432 19:26.96 21 53
19 Johnny Helton PG&E 34 98 04:08.91 100 03:51.87 100 18:42.31 96 06:05.00 428 32:48.09 28 58
20 DJ Martinez PG&E 86 100 01:42.18 100 01:16.00 100 04:23.08 96 04:44.00 482 12:05.26 4 28
21 Clayton Spurgeon PG&E 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00.00 34 1
22 Julio Molina Berber PG&E 30 100 03:24.25 100 01:49.31 100 04:22.63 98 05:28.00 428 15:04.19 27 39
23 Cyrus Fonseca PG&E 38 98 03:10.60 100 02:12.00 100 04:49.31 96 07:05.56 432 17:17.47 20 48
24 John Taylor PG&E 50 100 03:05.30 90 02:16.78 96 07:15.16 98 05:27.13 434 18:04.37 17 50
25 Jibran Camacho PG&E 38 100 03:14.87 100 02:12.84 100 03:25.62 96 06:42.21 434 15:35.54 16 41
26 Ryan Guerrero PG&E 42 100 03:42.88 90 02:14.10 98 04:59.07 100 05:26.00 430 16:22.05 25 44
27 Jacob Days  PG&E 26 100 03:16.69 86 01:49.00 100 06:48.40 100 05:58.16 412 17:52.25 33 49
28 Bailey Armstrong PG&E 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00.00 34 1
29 Wyatt Prior PG&E 32 100 02:12.16 90 02:05.03 100 07:22.62 98 04:52.47 420 16:32.28 30 46
30 Daniel Orellana LADWP 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00.00 34 1
31 Jacob Dana APS 34 100 01:51.09 100 01:36.72 100 04:08.13 100 04:56.37 434 12:32.31 15 30
32 Dennis Spars PG&E  34 100 02:15.36 100 02:06.78 100 04:45.89 96 06:47.59 430 15:55.62 24 42
33 Timothy Stalboerger SCE 38 100 01:56.50 100 01:32.91 100 03:43.91 98 04:39.84 436 11:53.16 14 26
34 Douglas Reuter SCE 32 98 03:03.78 100 02:00.16 100 10:47.81 100 05:07.94 430 20:59.69 26 57
35 Tony Mendoza PG&E 38 100 02:37.12 100 01:39.75 100 06:35.66 100 05:30.53 438 16:23.06 13 45
37 Jonathon Pacheco PG&E 84 100 02:28.16 100 01:34.59 100 04:24.52 98 05:37.84 482 14:05.11 5 34
38 George Lewis PAR Western Line Co 26 100 03:27.41 100 02:16.25 100 03:51.49 96 05:27.84 422 15:02.99 29 38
39 Drew Anderson PAR Western Line Co 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00.00 34 1
40 Devon Hogan PG&E 46 100 02:13.91 100 01:36.05 100 04:31.87 96 05:43.93 442 14:05.76 11 35
41 Cameron Schubert PG&E 46 100 02:19.41 100 01:30.72 98 04:25.87 100 05:49.00 444 14:05.00 10 33
42 Billy Bell  PG&E  0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00.00 34 1
43 Jared Harris PG&E 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00.00 34 1
44 Travis Henry APS 46 100 01:53.65 100 01:29.12 100 05:40.50 100 03:49.69 446 12:52.96 8 31
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